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HEBEI SHENG MAI CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Website:www.wiremshfences.net  Email:sales03@fencewiremesh.com Tel:+86-18032888759 Fax:+86-311-85030301

QUOTATION SHEET

Contact person: Sarah Zhou

Products Detail

Razor barbed wire fence

Razor barbed wire fencing and razor wire concertina makes the majority of our products. Razor barbed wire
fencing is usually made of galvanized steel blade or stainless steel blade. Two pieces of stainless steel razor
wire or zinc-coated razor wire can be bounded together by clips to make it stronger. The spiral intersecting
barbed wire presents an intersecting shape after opening with beautiful outlook and practical property.

Material for Razor Barbed Wire Fencing: Galvanized blade, stainless steel blade.

Features: Compact and rational structure, high safety factor, for the protection of prison and key project.

Technical Note: Razor barbed wire fencing can be made according to the actual dimension of customer; the
special specification is manufactured according to the drawing.

In order to install a razor concertina fencing needs razor barbed wire and other items. There is a fencing
example:

* Concertina Barbed Wire: 750mm Dia.

* Barbed Wire

* Fabric: 3.76/4.88mm, 3m high, mesh 50mm X 50mm coated.

* Brace Rail Pipe; 89.9mm, 4m high length coated epoxy green.

* Line post: hollow section 100 x 100 x 4 x 3000mm with base Plate and top Cover (post cap) coated.
* Double arm 50 x 50 x 5Smm each 500mm long with 6 notches (epoxy angle plated).

* Tie Wire: 2.5mm/3.76 PVC Coated.

* Base Plate 300 x 300 x 6mm with Epoxy Paint Finish.
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Outside Diameter
450mm
500mm
700mm
960mm
450mm
500mm
600mm
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
960mm
980mm

No. of Loops
33
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

7-8M
12-13M
13-14M
14-15M
8-9M (3 CLIPS)
9-10M (3 CLIPS)
10-11M (3 CLIPS)
8-10M (5 CLIPS)
10-12M (5 CLIPS)
11-13M (5 CLIPS)
12-14M (5 CLIPS)
13-15M (5 CLIPS)
14-16M (5 CLIPS)

Standard Length per Coil

Wire Blade

Thickness
Diameter Length
0.5+0.05 2.5+0.1 10+1
0.5+0.05 2.5+0.1 12+1
0.5+0.05 2.5+0.1 18+1
0.5+0.05 2.5+0.1 22+1
0.5+0.05 2.5 28
0.5+0.05 2.5 30
0.6+0.05 2.5+0.1 60+2
0.6+0.05 2.5+0.1 65+2
Type

CBT-60.65

CBT-60.65

CBT-60.65

CBT-60.65

BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30
BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30
BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30
BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30
BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30
BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30
BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30
BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30
BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30

Blade Blade
Width  Space
13+1  26+1
15¢1  26%1
15¢1  33+1
15¢1 34«1

15 45+1
18 45+1
3241 100£2
211 100+£2
Notes

Single coil
Single coil
Single coil
Single coil
Cross type
Cross type
Cross type
Cross type
Cross type
Cross type
Cross type
Cross type
Cross type
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