

HEBEI SHENG MAI CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Website:www.wiremshfences.net

Email:sales03@fencewiremesh.com Tel:+86-18032888759 Fax:+86-311-85030301

QUOTATION SHEET

Contact person: Sarah Zhou

Products Detail

Razor barbed wire fence

Razor barbed wire fencing and razor wire concertina makes the majority of our products. Razor barbed wire fencing is usually made of galvanized steel blade or stainless steel blade. Two pieces of stainless steel razor wire or zinc-coated razor wire can be bounded together by clips to make it stronger. The spiral intersecting barbed wire presents an intersecting shape after opening with beautiful outlook and practical property.

Material for Razor Barbed Wire Fencing: Galvanized blade, stainless steel blade.

Features: Compact and rational structure, high safety factor, for the protection of prison and key project.

Technical Note: Razor barbed wire fencing can be made according to the actual dimension of customer; the special specification is manufactured according to the drawing.

In order to install a razor concertina fencing needs razor barbed wire and other items. There is a fencing example:

- Concertina Barbed Wire: 750mm Dia.
- Barbed Wire
- Fabric: 3.76/4.88mm, 3m high, mesh 50mm × 50mm coated.
- Brace Rail Pipe; 89.9mm, 4m high length coated epoxy green.
- Line post: hollow section $100 \times 100 \times 4 \times 3000$ mm with base Plate and top Cover (post cap) coated.
- Double arm $50 \times 50 \times 5$ mm each 500mm long with 6 notches (epoxy angle plated).
- Tie Wire: 2.5mm/3.76 PVC Coated.
- Base Plate $300 \times 300 \times 6$ mm with Epoxy Paint Finish.
- Slats

Туре	Blade Style	Thickness	Wire Diameter	Blade Length	Blade Width	Blade Space
BTO-10		0.5±0.05	2.5±0.1	10±1	13±1	26±1
BTO-12		0.5±0.05	2.5±0.1	12±1	15±1	26±1
BTO-18		0.5±0.05	2.5±0.1	18±1	15±1	33±1
BTO-22	Blade Length Blade Space	0.5±0.05	2.5±0.1	22±1	15±1	34±1
BTO-28		0.5±0.05	2.5	28	15	45±1
BTO-30		0.5±0.05	2.5	30	18	45±1
CBT-60		0.6±0.05	2.5±0.1	60±2	32±1	100±2
CBT-65		0.6±0.05	2.5±0.1	65±2	21±1	100±2

Outside Diameter	No. of Loops	Standard Length per Coil	Type	Notes
450mm	33	7-8M	CBT-60.65	Single coil
500mm	56	12-13M	CBT-60.65	Single coil
700mm	56	13-14M	CBT-60.65	Single coil
960mm	56	14-15M	CBT-60.65	Single coil
450mm	56	8-9M (3 CLIPS)	BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30	Cross type
500mm	56	9-10M (3 CLIPS)	BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30	Cross type
600mm	56	10-11M (3 CLIPS)	BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30	Cross type
600mm	56	8-10M (5 CLIPS)	BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30	Cross type
700mm	56	10-12M (5 CLIPS)	BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30	Cross type
800mm	56	11-13M (5 CLIPS)	BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30	Cross type
900mm	56	12-14M (5 CLIPS)	BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30	Cross type
960mm	56	13-15M (5 CLIPS)	BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30	Cross type
980mm	56	14-16M (5 CLIPS)	BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30	Cross type

